M 24 00000 5156

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



600427019816

0a 498/24 -01020--022 **125.00







FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

Attached are the instructions to register a foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida. The requirements are as follows:

Pursuant to s. 605.0902, Florida Statutes, the attached application must be completed in its entirety.

The foreign limited liability company **must** submit certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted.

- The name of a limited liability company must be distinguishable on the records of the Florida Department of State. If the name of your limited liability company is not distinguishable on our records, you must adopt an alternative name to use in the state of Florida.
- The name of a limited liability company in the state of Florida must contain the words "Limited Liability Company." The abbreviation "L.L.C.," or the designation "LLC."

A preliminary search for name availability can be made on the Internet through the Division's records at www.sunbiz.org. Preliminary name searches and name reservations are no longer available from the Division of Corporations. You are responsible for any name infringement that may result from your name selection.

The fees to register are as follows:

\$	100.00	Filing Fee for Application
\$	25.00	Designation of Registered Agent
S	30.00	Certified Copy (optional)
\$	5.00	Certificate of Status (optional)

Important Information About the Requirement to File an Annual Report

All Foreign Limited Liability Companies must file an Annual Report yearly to maintain "active" status. The first report is due in the year following formation. The report must be filed electronically online between January 1st and May 1st. The fee for the annual report is \$138.75. After May 1st a \$400 late fee is added to the annual report filing fee. "Annual Report Reminder Notices" are sent to the e-mail address you provide us when you submit this document for filing. To file any time after January 1st, go to our website at www.sunbiz.org. There is no provision to waive the late fee. Be sure to file before May 1st.

A letter of acknowledgment will be issued free of charge upon registration. Please submit one check made payable to the Florida Department of State for the total amount of the filing fee and any optional certificate or copy.

A COVER letter should be submitted along with the application, certificate, and check. The mailing address and courier address are noted below.

Any further inquiries concerning this matter should be directed to the Registration Section by calling (850) 245-6051.

Mailing Address:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

COVER LETTER

то:	Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJE	CT: AMPHI AMERICAS LLC
	Name of Limited Liability Company
The enc	losed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida." Certificate of ee, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.
Please re	eturn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	GRAZYNA KUCZOWI(Z
	Name of Person
	AMPHI AMERICAS LLC
	Firm/Company
	1723 AVOCA DRIVE
	TARPON SPRINGS, FL 34689
	Chyritate and 7.17 Code
	GINGERK @ AMPHIAMERICAS, COM E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For furth	ter information concerning this matter, please call:
i or rurin	and matter concerning this matter, please can.
	Grazyna Kuczowicz at (215) 42 4050 Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
	Mailing Address:Street Address:Registration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327The Centre of TallahasseeTallahassee, FL 323142415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810Tallahassee, FL 32303
ļ	Enclosed is a check for the following amount: Please make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE S125.00 Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee & S155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate Certificate of Status Certified Copy of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

AMPHI AMERICAS LLC (Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company;" "LLC." or "LLC.") The unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida. The alternate name must include "Limited Liability Company," "LLC." DELAMARE 3. 83-2332645 Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized. NO TRANSACTIONS VET (Date first imagested business in Florida, if piper to registration.) (See sections 803.0904 & 603.0905, F.S. to determine persons liability) 1723 AVOCADR Audress of Principal Office) TARPON SPRINGS, FL 34689 TARPON SPRINGS Stered agent's acceptance: 1723 AVOCADR TARPON SPRINGS TARPON S	
DELAWARE windiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized) NO TRANSACTIONS VET (Date first transacted business in Florids, if prior to registration.) (See sections 605,0904, & 605,0905, F.S. to determine penals, flability) 1723 AVOCA DR Address of Principal Office) TARPON SPRINGS, FL 34689 TARPON SPRINGS, FL 34689 TARPON SPRINGS TARPON SPR	
NO TRANSACTIONS VET (Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration.) (See sections 605.0904 & 603.0905 F.S. to determine penalty flability) 1723 AVOCA DR 6. 1723 AVOCA DR TARPON SPRINGS, FL 34689 TARPON SPRINGS TO REPON SPRINGS TO REPO	
NO TRANSACTIONS YET (Date first transacted business in Florida if prior to registration.) (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905 F.S. to determine possily flability) 1723 AVOCA DR 6. 1723 AVOCA DR TARPON SPRINGS, FL 34689 TARPON SPRINGS TO REPON SPRINGS TO REPON SPRINGS TO RECEptable) Name: GRAZYNA KUCZOWICZ Office Address: 1723 AVOCA DR TARPON SPRINGS TO REPON S	
(See sections 603.0904 & 603.0904 & 603.0905, F.S. to determine penalty liability) 1723 AVOCA DR 6. 1723 AVOCA DR 7ARPON SPRINGS, FL 34689 TARPON SPRING THE PON SPRINGS FL 34689 TARPON SPRINGS THE PON SPRINGS FL 34689 TARPON SPRINGS THE PON SPRINGS FL 34689 TARPON SPRINGS THE PON SPRINGS FL 34689 TARPON SPRINGS FOR THE above stated limited liability companies as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability companies and this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity? I apply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am fix	
1723 AVOCA DR Address of Principal Office) TARPON SPRINGS, FL 34689 TARPON SPRINGS TO RECEIVE TO THE PONT SPRINGS TO THE PONT S	
TARPON SPRINGS, FL 34689 TARPON SPRINGS, FL 34689 TARPON SPRINGS Name: GRAZYNA KUCZOWICZ Office Address: 1723 AVOCA DR TARPON SPRINGS Florida 34689 TOTAL Company Total company and to in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity of the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am for the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am for the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am for the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am for the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am for the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am for the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am for the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am for the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am for the proper and complete performance of my duties.	
ne and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Name: GRAZYNA KUCZOWICZ Office Address: 1723 AVOCA DR TARPON SPRINGS Florida 34689 (City) (City) (Zip code) Served agent's acceptance: g been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company stated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacing? I statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am for the company duties are desirable to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am for the company duties are desirable to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am for the company duties are desirable to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am for the company duties are desirable to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am for the company duties are desirable to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am for the company duties are desirable to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am for the company duties are desirable to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am for the company duties are desirable to the proper and complete performance of my duties.	
ne and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Name: GRAZYNA KUCZOWICZ Office Address: 1723 AVOCA DR TARPON SPRINGS Florida 34689 (Speed agent's acceptance) Gered agent's acceptance: Speed agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company ated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity! I styly with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am for the statutes agent and the statutes agent and to accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity! I styly with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am for the statutes agent and the statutes are all the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am for the statutes agent and the statutes are all the statutes are all the statutes and the statutes are all the statutes and the statutes are all the	SEL 3
Name: GRAZYNA KUCZOWICZ Office Address: 1723 AVOCA DR TARPON SPRINGS Florida 34689 5 Greed agent's acceptance: 5 g been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company ated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity? I sply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am for	1,-
Name: GRAZYNA KUCZOWICZ Office Address: 1723 AVOCA DR TARPON SPRINGS Florida 34689 5 Gered agent's acceptance: g been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company atted in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity? I study with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am for	
Name: GRAZYNA KUCZOWICZ Office Address: 1723 AVOCA DR TARPON SPRINGS Florida 34689 5 Greed agent's acceptance: 5 g been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company ated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity? I sply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am for	
Office Address: 1723 AVOCA DR TARPON SPRINGS Florida 34689 5 Greed agent's acceptance: g been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company ated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity? It is ply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am for	
Office Address: 1723 AVOCA DR TARPON SPRINGS Florida 34689 5 Greed agent's acceptance: g been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company ated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity? It is ply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am for	
g been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company ated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacles? I ply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am fo	Ü
g been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company ated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacles? I ply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am fo	•
g been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company ated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacles? I ply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am fo	
g been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company ated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacles? I ply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am fo	
ated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacits? I ply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am fa	,
	Servery Servery
cept the obligations of my position as registered agent.	at the place further agi
	at the place further agi

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
∏ Manager	Name: GRAZYNA KUCZOWICZ	□Manager	Name: MAREK SWOBODA
Member	Address: 1723 AVOCA DR	⊠ Member	Address: 9 BREWERYTOWN C
□Authorized	TARPON SPRINGS, FL 34689	□Authorized	PHILADELPHIA, PA 19121
Person		Person	
Other	Other	□Other	Other
☐Manager	Name: MICHAL SWOBODA	□Manager	Name: ALEKSANDER KUCZOWICZ
Member	Address: 2200 BFRANKLIN	⊠Member	Address: ZO HARLAND RD
□Authorized	PARKWAY, APT N1906	□Authorized	LINCOLN, LN2 4GW
Person	PHILA, PA 19130	Person	UNITED KINGGOM
□Other	Other	□ Other	Other
□Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:
□Member	Address:	□Member	Address:
□Authorized		□Authorized	
Person		Person	
Other	Other	□Other	Other
indexed individuals	se an attachment to report more than six (6). The a may be added to the index when filing your Florid ificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly	la Department of State	Annual Report form.

- of the translator must be submitted)
- 10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.





State of Belaware

SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS P.O. BOX 898 DOVER, DELAWARE 19903

8878196 GRAZYNA KUCZOWICZ 1723 AVOCA DR TARPON SPRINGS, FL 34689 03-17-2024

AMOUNT
ion Fee \$50.00
\$50.00
\$50.00
\$0.00
5



Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "AMPHI AMERICAS LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS

OF THE SEVENTEENTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2024.

Authentication: 203041266

Date: 03-17-24